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REGULATIONS 2020 :: Choice Based Credit System (CBCS)
| AEC/COE/ESE/2024-25/Even/ 01 - Published on: 06.05.2025
Programme B.E. Civil Engineering
S. B Course .
No. Sem | Exam Date Day Session Code Course Name
1 I 10-06-2025 Tuesday AN 20PH1T4 |Engineering Physics
2 L 13-06-2025 Friday AN 20MAIT1 |Engineering Mathematics I
3 I 19-06-2025 | Thursday AN 20CY1T2 |Engineering Chemistry
4 I 25-06-2025 | Wednesday AN 20CS1T5 |Fundamentals of Computing and Programmiing
5 1 30-06-2025 Monday AN 20EN1T3 Communicative English - I
6 | II 17-06-2025 Tuesday AN 20MA2T1 |Engineering Mathematics II
7 II 24-06-2025 Tuesday AN 20ME2T5 |Engineering Mechanics
8 I 30-06-2025 Monday FN 20MA3T2 Pr_obabi]ity and Statistics
9 v 12-06-2025 | Thursday AN 20MA4T4 |Numerical Methods
10| IV | 16-06-2025 Monday AN | 20MEOOQ9 |Building Services
11| V 12-06-2025 | Thursday FN 20CES5T1 | Structural Analysis-I
12|V 12-06-2025 | Thursday FN 20MEQOOS5 Renewable Energy Sources
13| VI 16-06-2025 Monday FN~ 20CE6E2 |[Irrigation Engineering and Hydraulic Structures
14| VI | 20-06-2025 Friday FN 20CE6T1 [Structural Analysis — II
15| VI | 26-06-2025 | Thursday FN 20CE6T2 |Design of Steel Structures
16 | VII | 23-05-2025 Friday FN 20CE7E5 |[Municipal Waste and Management
17 | VII | 26-05-2025 Monday FN 20CE7T1 |Quantity Surveying and Estimation
18 | VII | 28-05-2025 | Wednesday FN ' | 20CE7E9 |Prestressed Concrete Structures

112




Tlme Table B.E./B.Tech. Degree Exammatlons Aprll I May 26

REGULATIONS 2020 :: Choice Based Credit System (CBCS)
) AEC/COE/ESE/ 2024-25/Even/ 01 - Published on: 06.05.2025
Programme B.E. Civil Engineering
S. Course
No. Sem | Exam Date Day Session Code Course Name
19 | VII | 30-05-2025 Friday FN | 20CE7E3 |Ground Improvement Techniques -
20 | VII | 03-06-2025 Tuesday FN 20CE7E10 |Maintenance and Rehabilitation of Structures
21 | VII | 10-06-2025 Tuesday FN 20HSCT2 |Professional Ethics
FN - 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM : AN - 01:45 PM to 04:45 PM
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